Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evan Golledge - (1490207) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:39.71
2:57.73
2:59.84
3:11.87
3:15.76

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:39.71
2:57.73
2:59.84
3:15.76
3:11.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323
234
226
186
175

WA Pts

323
234
226
175

186

Round

Round

Date

23/06/24
10/06/23
12/03/23
16/10/22
27/11/22

Date

23/06/24
10/06/23
12/03/23
27/11/22
16/10/22

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2024

Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2022

Maidstone SC Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2022

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2024

Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023
Maidstone SC Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2022

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2022

Venue

Carshalton, Surrey
Crawley

Whitgift School
Croydon

Maidstone

Venue

Carshalton, Surrey
Crawley

Whitgift School
Maidstone

Croydon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Croydon Amph 3
3
4
4
Croydon Amph 3

Club Swam Under Level

Croydon Amph 3
3
4
Croydon Amph 3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



