Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evan Golledge - (1490207) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.71	323	F	23/06/24	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2024	Carshalton, Surrey	Croydon Amph	3
2:57.73	234	F	10/06/23	Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023	Crawley		3
2:59.84	226	F	12/03/23	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023	Whitgift School		4
3:11.87	186	F	16/10/22	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2022	Croydon		4
3:15.76	175	Н	27/11/22	Maidstone SC Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2022	Maidstone	Croydon Amph	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.71	323	F	23/06/24	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2024	Carshalton, Surrey	Croydon Amph	3
2:57.73	234	F	10/06/23	Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2023	Crawley		3
2:59.84	226	F	12/03/23	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023	Whitgift School		4
3:15.76	175	Н	27/11/22	Maidstone SC Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2022	Maidstone	Croydon Amph	3
3:11.87	186	F	16/10/22	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2022	Croydon		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS